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General Meeting
University of Central Arkansas 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018
ucaifcexec@gmail.com


[bookmark: _hxx7gvsmjzo4]Interfraternity Council Contact Information
	President 
	Drew Himstedt
	jhimstedt1@cub.uca.edu

	VP Communications
	Lamon Wade
	lwade3@cub.uca.edu

	VP Judicial Affairs
	Colton Rowe
	crowe3@cub.uca.edu

	VP Recruitment
	Chase Bicanovsky
	cbicanovsky1@cub.uca.edu

	VP Development 
	Lance Cook
	lcook8@cub.uca.edu

	Advisor
	Katie Frazier
	kfrazier6@uca.edu


Agenda
I. Commence Meeting:
II. Delegate Roll Call
III. Guest speakers
IV. Executive Discussion
a. VP of Development – Lance Cook 
b. VP of Recruitment – Chase Bicanovsky
i. Recruitment Roundtable April 19 at 1:30 in SC207E
c. VP of Judicial Affairs – Colton Rowe 
d. VP of Communications – Lamon Wade
e. President – Drew Himstedt
V. Advisors’ Report
a. GREAT job on Walk A Mile! 
b. Fall important dates: 
1. Welcome Week Monday-Bear Den Stroll Off (use this as a FREE recruitment tool)
2. Welcome Week Wednesday-Pep Rally/Scrimmage (use this as a FREE recruitment tool)
3. September 6-Strike Out Hunger
4. September - Frat Days
5. September 14-Bid Day
c. Judicial Board apps are on OrgSync! Interviews at April 19 between 1 and 4pm. We have had 1 person from IFC apply.
d. Last Meeting! Thank you for an awesome first year! 
VI. Old Business
VII. New Business
VIII. Chapter Reports
a. Alpha Sigma Phi- No Report
b. Beta Upsilon Chi – No Report 
c. Kappa Sigma – No Report
d. Phi Gamma Delta – No Report
e. x Phi Sigma Kappa – No Report
f. x Pi Kappa Alpha – No Report
g. Sigma Nu – No Report
h. x Sigma Phi Epsilon – No Report
i. Sigma Tau Gamma – No Report
IX. End Meeting: 
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